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PORTSIDE BUILDERS INC 401K PLAN

Screens Summary (Data as of 06-30-2022) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
JPMorgan US Equity R6 JUEMX  Large Blend 956 1325 1264 1397 @ 1902 101 787 & " 0 wm @ 3 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 28 2 3 1
# of funds in category 1,369 1,236 1,119 819 05-31-2022  03-11-2022 03-31-2022
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRax - LageBlend - qogs 1055 1127 1202 @ 1884 100 618 & M @ 004 @ 3 ILow  Low Risk
percentile rank 38 22 20 12
# of funds in category 1,369 1236 1,119 819 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
American Funds Growth Fund of Amer R6 RGAGX Large Growth ~ -2485 7.99 1021 1304 €& 2091 097 2868 & @ 030 @ 1 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 64 58 67 39
# of funds in category 1,252 1,142 1,060 793 05-31-2022  04-07-2022 03-31-2022
MFS Value R6 MEIKX  Large Value 503 760 755 1123 €& 1798 091 1609 & @ 045 © 3 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 50 57 60 21
# of funds in category 1,222 1,150 1,082 783 05-31-2022  02-15-2022  03-31-2022
MFS Mid Cap Growth R6 OTCKX ’[\S/lrig\;ﬁﬁp 2439 476 1077 - & 2067 089 1362 @& ™ @ 065 @ 5 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 31 54 16 -
# of funds in category 589 535 496 383 05-31-2022  02-15-2022  03-31-2022
Allspring Special Mid Cap Value R6 WFPRX ~ Mid-Cap Value 417 9.03 8.12 - @ N9% 095 134 @ ®E @ 00 @ 3 - Mgidsill:m
percentile rank 15 25 18 -
# of funds in category 407 393 363 270 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
Allspring Small Company Growth R6 WSCRX ~ Small Growth ~ -22.65 595 854 - @ 2404 09 2765 @& H @& 08 @ 4 - Low Risk
percentile rank 21 33 43 -
# of funds in category 623 585 539 404 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
JPMorgan Small Cap Value R JSVUX  SmallValue 1473 775 491 893 & 2516 098 1167 @& & @& 06 & 3 - Medum
percentile rank 79 42 55 51
# of funds in category 466 439 412 315 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R6 RNWGX E%Sﬁélfn'gdmm 2715 289 515 603 @ 1874 095 2305 & @ @ 057 & 3 1Low  Medum
percentile rank 58 16 5 4
# of funds in category 81 736 637 366 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral  VTMGX  [r@90 108 1815 210 268 584 @ 1867 105 936 © % @ W7 & 2 1low  LowRisk
percentile rank 46 32 35 20
# of funds in category 757 704 612 418 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
MFS Instl Interational Equity mEx  renlage g5 350 502 707 @ 1706 0% 1275 @ B @ 089 €& 4 2Basic LownRisk
percentile rank 11 12 6 5
#of funds in category 757 704 612 418 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
Vanguard International Value Inv VIRX  (OOIONLa08  q740 205 266 536 @ 1995 106 1210 @ F @ 0% @ 2 - Medim
percentile rank 82 40 17 21
# of funds in category 346 318 294 177 05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022
American Funds New Perspective R6 RNPGX  World Stock 2219 814 943 1123 & 2023 110 2159 & — @O o © 2 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 41 17 20 13
# of funds in category 363 307 268 176 05-31-2022  02-15-2022 03-31-2022
©2022 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NBSTAH
Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures
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Name Ticker

Alternative

Invesco Balanced-Risk Commodity Strat R6  IBRFX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

American Century Real Estate R6 AREDX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Fixed Income

Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm VAIPX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Western Asset Core Bond IS WACSX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

PIMCO Diversified Inc Instl PDIIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO Short-Term Instl PTSHX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6 RLBGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Commodities
Broad Basket

Real Estate

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Ultrashort Bond

Moderate
Allocation

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

15.06
96
115

-4.84

2562

-5.03
44
208

-13.70
98
443

-15.42
97
342

-1.71
71
237

-8.19
20
756

3Yr

13.50
81
110

5.16
42
232

2.99
45
199

-1.62
90
399

-2.48
94
285

0.76
22
216

6.38

710

5Yr

8.15
71
92

6.49
29
206

3.12
31
186

0.71
56
362

0.72
76
253

36
177

719

646

10 Yr

1.65
21
126

2.05
11
267

299
42
146

1.51

97

9.06

481

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail 3Yr%
@ 1734
@ 2019
(VIR W
@ 580
@ 84
@
@ 1138

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

0.87

0.94

0.94

1.21

1.37

0.17

0.95

11.59

13.62

0.64

15.51

11.50

23.51

Fail

Box

Fail

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon

Ratio

m

0.79

0.10

0.43

0.77

0.47

Fail

V]

Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated

3 _ Medium
Risk

05-31-2022 - 03-31-2022

3 — —
05-31-2022 - -

3 — —
05-31-2022 - -

2 — —
05-31-2022 - -

3 1-Llow  Low Risk

05-31-2022  02-15-2022  03-31-2022
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